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#1 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 40.29  8Cory, McKenzie L1

PM-PV 44.55  8Robb, Ellie2

FBST-PV 47.53  8Schad, Bethany J3

MAKO-PV 52.43  8Gruendel, Petra A4

SDS-PV 1:09.08  7Lasut, Claire I5

YORK-PV NT  8Kiefer, Ada A6

MACH-PV NT  8Goudie, Annabelle L7

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Claire Y8

MAKO-PV NT  8Perakam, Priya A9

MAKO-PV NT  8Crowley, Charlotte M10

MAKO-PV NT  8Draetta, Sydney C11

SDS-PV NT  8Mai, Natalie Q12

SDS-PV NT  8Bayard, Madison Z13

SDS-PV NT  8Pfaffenroth, Emma S14

SDS-PV NT  8Andrews, Abby G15

#2 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 38.76  8Zenyuh, Quinn R1

YORK-PV 48.84  8Engstrom, Russell E2

PM-PV 48.88  8Pathak, Soham3

PM-PV 51.24  8McDonough, Brock E4

PM-PV 51.69  8McDonough, Desmond C5

MACH-PV 55.03  8Sturgill, Josiah W6

PM-PV 56.25  8Alladu, Pranav R7

PM-PV 1:01.42  8Goodbar, Julius S8

PM-PV 1:13.62  8Mulholland, Parker O9

MACH-PV NT  8Kasemsuwannakaeth, Peyton10

MACH-PV NT  7Cherryholmes, Caleb J11

SDS-PV NT  8Jacobson, Dylan12

PM-PV NT  8Nithilaselvan, Ealbu N13

#3 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 20.29  8Anderson, Natalie C1

MACH-PV 21.29  8Christofferson, Marie N2

YORK-PV 21.62  8Limkin, Abigail O3

MAKO-PV 21.77  8Stegmaier, Shannon M4

YORK-PV 21.79  8Rowan, Elliott A5

MACH-PV 23.11  8King, Anna M6

PM-PV 23.22  8Lichliter, Alyssa E7

SDS-PV 23.48  8Green, Virginia A8

MACH-PV 23.75  8Miller, Kenzie L9

SDS-PV 24.18  8Petretich, Maren M10

YORK-PV 24.29  8Kaplan, Yuki K11

YORK-PV 25.25  8Erlanger, Maddy Q12

MAKO-PV 25.86  8Anderson, Claire E13

SDS-PV 26.48  8Speight, Jaedyn G14

SDS-PV 26.57  8Bayard, Madison Z15

YORK-PV 26.67  8Selbe, Caroline N16

YORK-PV 26.78  8Cooley, Madi A17

YORK-PV 26.97  8Pfluger, Caroline K18

PM-PV 27.19  8Beck, Libby L19

MAKO-PV 27.35  8Wahl, Lilly or Lillia A20

YORK-PV 28.25  8Campbell, Carys M21

MAKO-PV 28.44  8Wolff, Charlotte A22

PM-PV 28.62  8Yoo, Roxie C23

PM-PV 28.81  8Hank, Jamie W24

MAKO-PV 29.88  8Tobin, Madi M25

YORK-PV NT  8Bremer, Gaby A26

MACH-PV NT  8Owens, Millie L27

MACH-PV NT  8Harper, Caroline K28

MAKO-PV NT  8Rozycki, Sophia M29

SDS-PV NT  8Hanlon, Kaelyn E30

SDS-PV NT  8Atallah, Samia S31

SDS-PV NT  8Manser, Eleena M32

SDS-PV NT  8Clancy, Keira G33

SDS-PV NT  8Le Sage, Charlotte A34

SDS-PV NT  8Baker, Lauren P35

SDS-PV NT  8Schneidau, Nylah A36

SDS-PV NT  8Green, Cami L37

PM-PV NT  8Craig, Evie T38

PM-PV NT  8Weingart, Mara J39

#4 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 21.09  8Frantz, Cayden A1

MACH-PV 23.73  8Zhao, Ray2

YORK-PV 23.76  8Bye, Gareth C3

MAKO-PV 23.99  8Jacob, Ethan P4

MAKO-PV 24.53  8Moore, Truman A5

MAKO-PV 24.58  8Geraghty, Jack R6

PM-PV 25.70  8Laiti, Nathan S7

MACH-PV 26.63  8Bocock, Alex K8

MAKO-PV 26.70  8Mirilovich, Emmett J9

YORK-PV 27.11  8Gajendragadkar, Talin S10

FBST-PV 27.25  8Averkamp, Liam M11

MAKO-PV 27.25  8Iaci, Dominic J12

MAKO-PV 27.60  8Park, Nathan J13

PM-PV 28.43  8Oakey, Graham T14

MAKO-PV 29.76  8Mattiello, Ben D15

YORK-PV 35.42  8Parks, Ryan L16

MACH-PV 38.46  8O'Toole, Aidan M17

YORK-PV 39.13  8Gupta, Kanav18

YORK-PV NT  8Ganz, Nate T19

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Ryan P20

MACH-PV NT  8Davis, Noah R21

MACH-PV NT  8Willats, Patrick J22

MACH-PV NT  8Williams, Finn M23

MAKO-PV NT  8Seibold, Matty A24

MAKO-PV NT  8Manon, Noah E25

MAKO-PV NT  8Chu, Andrew N26

MAKO-PV NT  8Parobek, Michael L27

MAKO-PV NT  8Yared, Noah N28

SDS-PV NT  8Baer, Cole B29

PM-PV NT  8Zhao, Jason Z30

#5 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 22.58  7Dalton, Maddie R1

PM-PV 22.75  7Stark Puglisi, Chloe G2

PM-PV 23.11  7Kent, Elizabeth S3

MAKO-PV 24.74  7Little, Morgan G4

MAKO-PV 24.79  7Carroll, Maddie S5

PM-PV 24.99  7Bigus, Emma L6

MAKO-PV 26.39  7Vu, Sophia A7

MAKO-PV 27.07  7Elder, Allyssa C8

PM-PV 27.34  7Alspach, Ellie9

FBST-PV 28.31  7Ahern, Quinn A10

MACH-PV 28.45  7Steffens, Clara L11

PM-PV 28.47  7Taddeo, Elisabeth A12

PM-PV 28.47  5Estes, Lulu F13

MAKO-PV 28.99  7Peterson, Rebecca C14

PM-PV 29.03  7Cain, Allie B15

FBST-PV 29.18  7Driscoll, Margaret V16

MAKO-PV 29.41  6van de Graaff, Lexi L17

PM-PV 29.86  7Evans, Melinda E18

YORK-PV 30.32  7Polsinelli, Claire B19

YORK-PV 30.69  6Shen, Ashley J20

MAKO-PV 30.89  7Reeves, Paige R21

FBST-PV 31.96  6Dominski, Norah J22

MAKO-PV 33.39  7Patel, Vritti S23

SDS-PV 34.54  6Smittle, Campbell J24

PM-PV 35.46  7Townsend, Caitlin D25

PM-PV 35.81  6Laiti, Caitlin E26

PM-PV 37.33  7Belle, Alexis K27

MACH-PV 37.38  6Frantz, Graycen M28

PM-PV 39.25  6Mulholland, Brooklyn P29

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Gabrielle R30

YORK-PV NT  7Jordan, Cora S31

YORK-PV NT  5Jordan, Brianna R32

MACH-PV NT  7Scherrer, Emerson M33

MACH-PV NT  7Wilson, Mara B34

MACH-PV NT  6King, Caroline A35

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Livi Y36

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Claire Y37

MACH-PV NT  6Lim Yang, Hana S38

MACH-PV NT  7Detrisac, Marissa R39

MACH-PV NT  6Owens, Violet O40

MACH-PV NT  6Iglehart, Brynn C41

MACH-PV NT  7Blackstone, Morgan W42

MAKO-PV NT  6Baldwin, Josie M43

MAKO-PV NT  6Telleen, Noelle M44

MAKO-PV NT  7Cernat, Greta R45

MAKO-PV NT  6Campbell, Grier O46

MAKO-PV NT  7Aguilar, Natalie R47

SDS-PV NT  6Reilly, Clara G48

SDS-PV NT  6Lehman, Ainsley B49

SDS-PV NT  6Dussault, Eva P50

SDS-PV NT  7Soheili, Helen O51

SDS-PV NT  7Berkowitz, Juliette A52

SDS-PV NT  7Niebylski, Maia R53

SDS-PV NT  7Speight, Joelle E54

SDS-PV NT  7Chu, Zoie Y55

FBST-PV NT  6Marm, Reagan E56

PM-PV NT  7Emery, Marlo C57

PM-PV NT  7Anderson, Emma E58

#6 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 21.05  7Maher, Manu M1

PM-PV 23.01  7Johns, Ethan M2

PM-PV 23.08  7Hamamgian, Gabe K3

PM-PV 23.68  7Reber, Casen C4

MAKO-PV 24.71  7Charnoubi, Colton L5

MAKO-PV 24.72  7Alman, Judah D6

MAKO-PV 24.81  7Hill, Owen A7

PM-PV 25.03  7Behera, Yashu8

YORK-PV 25.50  7Leis, Jack T9

MACH-PV 25.56  7Ennaboulssi, Pietro C10

MAKO-PV 25.78  7Copeland, Evan C11

PM-PV 26.18  7Flanagan, Jack S12

PM-PV 26.20  7Cornell, Andrew D13

MACH-PV 26.73  7Chow, Kingsley J14
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#6   ...   (Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

MAKO-PV 26.82  7Cleary, Patrick G15

MAKO-PV 27.02  6Rotem, Noah T16

MAKO-PV 27.16  7Lee, Alex H17

SDS-PV 27.50  7Menkes, Ethan R18

YORK-PV 27.86  6Cory, Maddox S19

PM-PV 28.13  7Kim, Thomas H20

MAKO-PV 28.76  7Alman, Caleb A21

PM-PV 29.35  5Zenyuh, Nolan J22

MAKO-PV 29.86  6Gehrmann, Henning K23

MAKO-PV 30.01  7Ma, Ryan24

YORK-PV 30.43  7Kestenbaum, Ian M25

MAKO-PV 30.50  6Kownacki, Cooper F26

PM-PV 30.79  7Rana, Samvidh J27

SDS-PV 31.59  7Malkin, Leo J28

MAKO-PV 32.03  7Singletary, Ethan D29

MAKO-PV 37.32  6Hetzler, Jack C30

MAKO-PV 37.98  7Breslin, Ian D31

YORK-PV 41.46  6Gonzalez, Vikas M32

PM-PV 42.62  7Madalo, Francesc G33

YORK-PV 54.55  7Delacourt, Graham N34

FBST-PV NT  7Gallagher, James H35

FBST-PV NT  7Heaton, Caleb N36

YORK-PV NT  7Sumner, George P37

YORK-PV NT  7Orgeira, Nico N38

YORK-PV NT  7Grundhoefer, Mason C39

YORK-PV NT  7Bruce, Will R40

MACH-PV NT  6King, Carter B41

MACH-PV NT  7Kellerman, Ephraim B42

MACH-PV NT  7Abel, Oly T43

MACH-PV NT  7Austin, Christian G44

MACH-PV NT  6Coley, CJ J45

MACH-PV NT  6Gilbert, Luke J46

MACH-PV NT  7Patterson, Brant G47

MACH-PV NT  7Wu, Gabe B48

MAKO-PV NT  7Seckinger, James R49

MAKO-PV NT  6Wilhelm, Henry J50

MAKO-PV NT  7Taylor, Nicholas J51

MAKO-PV NT  7Novitske, Gavin R52

SDS-PV NT  7Wu, Adam53

SDS-PV NT  7Nigri, Eli T54

SDS-PV NT  7Clark, Logan B55

PM-PV NT  6Kent, Ben S56

#7 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 45.32  8Dobrydney, Mary Kate K1

FBST-PV 46.98  8Schad, Bethany J2

PM-PV 48.41  8Crowther, Natalie J3

PM-PV 49.66  8Robb, Ellie4

YORK-PV NT  8Gramlich, Hazel K5

PM-PV NT  7Gines, Victoria L6

#8 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 36.64  8Zenyuh, Quinn R1

PM-PV 38.84  8Harris, Nick C2

YORK-PV NT  8Miyamoto, Tyson C3

MACH-PV NT  8Kasemsuwannakaeth, Peyton4

MACH-PV NT  7Vladimiroff, Daniel5

MAKO-PV NT  8Wang, Aiden A6

PM-PV NT  8McDonough, Brock E7

PM-PV NT  8Alladu, Pranav R8

#9 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 17.25  8Gramlich, Hazel K1

YORK-PV 17.96  8Anderson, Natalie C2

MAKO-PV 18.69  8Stegmaier, Shannon M3

SDS-PV 19.00  8Burke, Caroline A4

YORK-PV 19.61  8Rowan, Elliott A5

MAKO-PV 22.03  8Lucas, Annalise P6

MAKO-PV 22.51  8Andresen, Claire R7

YORK-PV 23.60  8Limkin, Abigail O8

YORK-PV 23.84  8Wei, Avery C9

PM-PV 24.06  8Montilla, Jocelyn A10

MAKO-PV 24.36  8Wahl, Lilly or Lillia A11

PM-PV 26.17  8Berry, Caroline J12

SDS-PV 26.37  8Petretich, Maren M13

PM-PV 26.49  8Almeida, Veronica14

SDS-PV 26.75  8Speight, Jaedyn G15

YORK-PV 26.97  8Erlanger, Maddy Q16

SDS-PV 31.63  8Brotzman, Noa S17

YORK-PV NT  8Kaplan, Yuki K18

YORK-PV NT  8Selbe, Caroline N19

MACH-PV NT  8Harrell, Sloane B20

MAKO-PV NT  8Baldwin, Katie A21

MAKO-PV NT  8Crowley, Charlotte M22

MAKO-PV NT  8Rozycki, Sophia M23

SDS-PV NT  8Baker, Lauren P24

SDS-PV NT  8Horowicz, Birdie B25

SDS-PV NT  8Mai, Natalie Q26

SDS-PV NT  8Pfaffenroth, Emma S27

SDS-PV NT  8Robinson, Ashley N28

PM-PV NT  8Long, Charlie G29

PM-PV NT  8Craig, Evie T30

#10 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 19.71  8McDonough, Desmond C1

MACH-PV 20.98  8Frantz, Cayden A2

MAKO-PV 23.41  8Sullo, Andrew M3

MAKO-PV 23.54  8Geraghty, Jack R4

MAKO-PV 24.44  8Seibold, Matty A5

MAKO-PV 24.56  8Chiappetta, Sammy J6

MAKO-PV 24.82  8Chu, Andrew N7

YORK-PV 25.21  8Engstrom, Russell E8

MAKO-PV 25.35  8Jewett, Jakob M9

YORK-PV 27.20  8Shundi, Andrew A10

FBST-PV NT  8Averkamp, Liam M11

YORK-PV NT  8Nolan, Aiden M12

YORK-PV NT  8Langsdale, Asher J13

YORK-PV NT  8Stipanovic, Charles A14

YORK-PV NT  8Bye, Gareth C15

MACH-PV NT  8O'Toole, Aidan M16

MAKO-PV NT  8Gianoukos, Alexander D17

MAKO-PV NT  8Iaci, Dominic J18

MAKO-PV NT  8Yared, Noah N19

#11 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 22.87  7Rizzardi, Anna B1

MAKO-PV 25.02  7DeMille, Meadow T2

PM-PV 25.60  7Emery, Marlo C3

FBST-PV 29.20  7Driscoll, Margaret V4

MAKO-PV 31.28  7Jenks, Adrienne G5

MAKO-PV 31.99  6van de Graaff, Lexi L6

YORK-PV 34.10  7Ortiz, Ellie L7

FBST-PV 40.52  7Ahern, Quinn A8

YORK-PV 41.86  7Campet, Annabelle G9

YORK-PV NT  7McIntyre, Kay H10

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Gabrielle R11

MACH-PV NT  6King, Caroline A12

MACH-PV NT  7Blackstone, Morgan W13

MAKO-PV NT  7Vu, Sophia A14

MAKO-PV NT  7Evanko, Lila E15

MAKO-PV NT  7Howard, Gwyn R16

MAKO-PV NT  7Carroll, Maddie S17

SDS-PV NT  7Wexler, Hannah A18

SDS-PV NT  7Niebylski, Maia R19

SDS-PV NT  7Speight, Joelle E20

PM-PV NT  7Johns, Teagan K21

PM-PV NT  7Taddeo, Elisabeth A22

PM-PV NT  7Dalton, Maddie R23

#12 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 22.27  6Harris, Tyler1

YORK-PV 24.24  7Maher, Manu M2

PM-PV 27.19  7Behera, Yashu3

FBST-PV 46.56  7Carrado, Samuel E4

YORK-PV NT  7Zochowski, TJ J5

YORK-PV NT  7Kestenbaum, Ian M6

YORK-PV NT  7Leis, Jack T7

MACH-PV NT  7Abel, Oly T8

MACH-PV NT  7Austin, Christian G9

MACH-PV NT  7Wu, Gabe B10

MAKO-PV NT  7Cleary, Patrick G11

MAKO-PV NT  6Shang, Yanyou N12

MAKO-PV NT  7Hill, Owen A13

MAKO-PV NT  6Rotem, Noah T14

MAKO-PV NT  7Copeland, Evan C15

MAKO-PV NT  6Hetzler, Jack C16

SDS-PV NT  7Bachrach, Jake E17

SDS-PV NT  7Zand, David W18

PM-PV NT  5Zenyuh, Nolan J19

PM-PV NT  7Madalo, Francesc G20

#13 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 35.55  8Cory, McKenzie L1

MAKO-PV 39.15  8Stegmaier, Shannon M2

MACH-PV 39.54  8Christofferson, Marie N3

YORK-PV 40.29  8Gramlich, Hazel K4

MAKO-PV 41.63  8Andresen, Claire R5

MACH-PV 43.55  8Miller, Kenzie L6

PM-PV 44.09  8Lichliter, Alyssa E7

FBST-PV 44.54  8Schad, Bethany J8

MAKO-PV 45.18  8Draetta, Sydney C9

PM-PV 46.90  8Beck, Libby L10

MAKO-PV 47.46  8Gruendel, Petra A11

SDS-PV 48.77  8Ziemian, Alina A12

SDS-PV 48.84  8Clancy, Keira G13

MAKO-PV 49.71  8Imambek, Dariya14

MAKO-PV 50.27  8Perakam, Priya A15

MACH-PV 50.73  8Sleighter, Lindsay D16
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#13   ...   (Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV 50.79  7Stark Puglisi, Chloe G17

YORK-PV 51.26  8Cooley, Madi A18

SDS-PV 51.47  8Pfaffenroth, Emma S19

PM-PV 54.11  7Evans, Melinda E20

SDS-PV 56.04  8Brotzman, Noa S21

PM-PV 58.45  8Yoo, Roxie C22

PM-PV 58.83  7Cain, Allie B23

YORK-PV 1:02.81  7Ortiz, Ellie L24

PM-PV 1:14.94  8Crowther, Natalie J25

YORK-PV NT  8Rowan, Elliott A26

YORK-PV NT  8Kiefer, Ada A27

YORK-PV NT  8Selbe, Caroline N28

MACH-PV NT  7Wilson, Mara B29

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Livi Y30

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Claire Y31

MACH-PV NT  7Detrisac, Marissa R32

MACH-PV NT  8Harrell, Sloane B33

MAKO-PV NT  6van de Graaff, Lexi L34

MAKO-PV NT  8Wahl, Lilly or Lillia A35

MAKO-PV NT  8Baldwin, Katie A36

MAKO-PV NT  7Reeves, Paige R37

MAKO-PV NT  7Howard, Gwyn R38

MAKO-PV NT  7Rizzardi, Anna B39

SDS-PV NT  8Hanlon, Kaelyn E40

SDS-PV NT  8Harborne, Izzie R41

SDS-PV NT  7Wexler, Hannah A42

SDS-PV NT  8Le Sage, Charlotte A43

SDS-PV NT  8Baker, Lauren P44

SDS-PV NT  6Dussault, Eva P45

SDS-PV NT  8Mai, Natalie Q46

SDS-PV NT  7Chi, Mara Y47

SDS-PV NT  8Robinson, Ashley N48

SDS-PV NT  8Andrews, Abby G49

PM-PV NT  7Bigus, Emma L50

PM-PV NT  8Craig, Evie T51

PM-PV NT  6Laiti, Caitlin E52

#14 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 34.25  8Zenyuh, Quinn R1

MACH-PV 35.95  8Zhao, Ray2

YORK-PV 38.96  7Maher, Manu M3

MACH-PV 40.25  8Sturgill, Josiah W4

PM-PV 44.05  7Hamamgian, Gabe K5

PM-PV 44.38  8McDonough, Desmond C6

YORK-PV 44.49  8Miyamoto, Tyson C7

YORK-PV 45.55  8Engstrom, Russell E8

MACH-PV 46.79  7Vladimiroff, Daniel9

PM-PV 47.25  6Harris, Tyler10

MAKO-PV 47.47  8Moore, Truman A11

PM-PV 47.62  8Pathak, Soham12

PM-PV 48.47  8McDonough, Brock E13

PM-PV 50.55  7Kim, Thomas H14

MAKO-PV 51.14  8Park, Nathan J15

PM-PV 52.18  8Laiti, Nathan S16

PM-PV 53.23  8Alladu, Pranav R17

MAKO-PV 55.70  8Jacob, Ethan P18

MACH-PV 1:04.36  7Ennaboulssi, Pietro C19

PM-PV 1:05.95  8Mulholland, Parker O20

PM-PV 1:06.56  5Zenyuh, Nolan J21

YORK-PV NT  8McIntyre, Bruce K22

YORK-PV NT  6Gonzalez, Vikas M23

MACH-PV NT  8Kasemsuwannakaeth, Peyton24

MACH-PV NT  8Davis, Noah R25

MACH-PV NT  8Willats, Patrick J26

MACH-PV NT  8Williams, Finn M27

MACH-PV NT  7Cherryholmes, Caleb J28

MAKO-PV NT  8Basata, Maks K29

MAKO-PV NT  8Mirilovich, Emmett J30

MAKO-PV NT  8Jewett, Jakob M31

MAKO-PV NT  8Geraghty, Jack R32

MAKO-PV NT  8Seibold, Matty A33

MAKO-PV NT  8Parobek, Michael L34

MAKO-PV NT  7Alman, Caleb A35

MAKO-PV NT  7Alman, Judah D36

SDS-PV NT  8Jacobson, Dylan37

SDS-PV NT  7Nigri, Eli T38

PM-PV NT  7Flanagan, Jack S39

#15 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 16.52  8Anderson, Natalie C1

SDS-PV 16.76  8Burke, Caroline A2

MACH-PV 17.93  8King, Anna M3

MAKO-PV 19.36  8Anderson, Claire E4

YORK-PV 19.61  8Limkin, Abigail O5

SDS-PV 19.76  8Speight, Jaedyn G6

PM-PV 19.79  8Long, Charlie G7

PM-PV 20.37  8Montilla, Jocelyn A8

SDS-PV 20.38  8Petretich, Maren M9

YORK-PV 20.57  8Campbell, Carys M10

SDS-PV 22.43  8Ziemian, Alina A11

PM-PV 22.59  8Hank, Jamie W12

YORK-PV 22.85  8Erlanger, Maddy Q13

SDS-PV 22.94  8Kumar, Kiera C14

SDS-PV 23.19  8Bayard, Madison Z15

PM-PV 23.58  8Weingart, Mara J16

MAKO-PV 24.98  8Tobin, Madi M17

MAKO-PV 25.88  8Wolff, Charlotte A18

YORK-PV 26.06  8Pfluger, Caroline K19

SDS-PV 27.13  8Green, Virginia A20

PM-PV 27.88  8Yoo, Roxie C21

PM-PV 30.47  8Almeida, Veronica22

YORK-PV NT  8Bremer, Gaby A23

MACH-PV NT  8Owens, Millie L24

MACH-PV NT  8Harper, Caroline K25

MAKO-PV NT  8Rozycki, Sophia M26

MAKO-PV NT  8Smith, Camryn N27

SDS-PV NT  8Atallah, Samia S28

SDS-PV NT  8Manser, Eleena M29

SDS-PV NT  8Hurley, Molly30

SDS-PV NT  8Horowicz, Birdie B31

SDS-PV NT  8Schneidau, Nylah A32

SDS-PV NT  8Green, Cami L33

PM-PV NT  8Berry, Caroline J34

#16 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 17.03  8Frantz, Cayden A1

YORK-PV 17.46  8Shundi, Andrew A2

MAKO-PV 17.64  8Wang, Aiden A3

YORK-PV 17.95  8Stipanovic, Charles A4

YORK-PV 18.11  8Bye, Gareth C5

MAKO-PV 18.49  8Basata, Maks K6

MACH-PV 19.85  8Bocock, Alex K7

MAKO-PV 20.08  8Chiappetta, Sammy J8

YORK-PV 20.66  8Gajendragadkar, Talin S9

MAKO-PV 21.52  8Iaci, Dominic J10

MAKO-PV 22.26  8Gianoukos, Alexander D11

YORK-PV 23.30  8Nolan, Carden L12

MAKO-PV 24.02  8Sullo, Andrew M13

PM-PV 24.81  8Laiti, Nathan S14

YORK-PV 25.49  8Nolan, Aiden M15

FBST-PV 25.58  8Averkamp, Liam M16

MAKO-PV 27.85  8Mattiello, Ben D17

MAKO-PV 28.41  8Manon, Noah E18

YORK-PV 29.84  8Gupta, Kanav19

MACH-PV 30.51  8O'Toole, Aidan M20

YORK-PV 30.85  8Parks, Ryan L21

YORK-PV NT  8Langsdale, Asher J22

YORK-PV NT  8Ganz, Nate T23

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Ryan P24

MACH-PV NT  8Davis, Noah R25

MACH-PV NT  8Willats, Patrick J26

MACH-PV NT  8Williams, Finn M27

MAKO-PV NT  8Parobek, Michael L28

SDS-PV NT  8Baer, Cole B29

PM-PV NT  8Oakey, Graham T30

PM-PV NT  8Zhao, Jason Z31

PM-PV NT  8Nithilaselvan, Ealbu N32

#17 Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 19.12  7Kent, Elizabeth S1

PM-PV 19.77  7Stark Puglisi, Chloe G2

PM-PV 19.78  7Gines, Victoria L3

PM-PV 20.58  7Dalton, Maddie R4

MAKO-PV 21.02  7Carroll, Maddie S5

MAKO-PV 21.72  7Jenks, Adrienne G6

MAKO-PV 22.28  7Little, Morgan G7

MAKO-PV 22.29  7Reeves, Paige R8

YORK-PV 22.46  7Campet, Annabelle G9

PM-PV 22.80  7Taddeo, Elisabeth A10

MAKO-PV 23.89  7Vu, Sophia A11

MAKO-PV 24.19  7DeMille, Meadow T12

MAKO-PV 24.38  7Elder, Allyssa C13

MACH-PV 24.46  7Steffens, Clara L14

MACH-PV 25.34  7Bagla, Amiya G15

PM-PV 25.35  7Alspach, Ellie16

PM-PV 25.98  7Johns, Teagan K17

PM-PV 26.71  7Cain, Allie B18

MAKO-PV 26.98  7Evanko, Lila E19

FBST-PV 27.03  7Driscoll, Margaret V20

MAKO-PV 27.08  7Patel, Vritti S21

MAKO-PV 29.05  7Peterson, Rebecca C22

YORK-PV 29.33  7Polsinelli, Claire B23

YORK-PV 29.59  7Jordan, Cora S24

PM-PV 31.75  7Townsend, Caitlin D25

YORK-PV 33.88  7McIntyre, Kay H26

PM-PV 35.94  7Belle, Alexis K27

YORK-PV NT  7Klein, Lily C28

YORK-PV NT  7Ortiz, Ellie L29

MACH-PV NT  7Scherrer, Emerson M30

MACH-PV NT  7Wilson, Mara B31
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#17   ...   (Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)

MAKO-PV NT  7Cernat, Greta R32

MAKO-PV NT  7Aguilar, Natalie R33

SDS-PV NT  7Soheili, Helen O34

SDS-PV NT  7Berkowitz, Juliette A35

SDS-PV NT  7Niebylski, Maia R36

SDS-PV NT  7Speight, Joelle E37

SDS-PV NT  7Chu, Zoie Y38

PM-PV NT  7Emery, Marlo C39

PM-PV NT  7Anderson, Emma E40

#18 Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MAKO-PV 19.38  7Cleary, Patrick G1

MAKO-PV 20.78  7Hill, Owen A2

PM-PV 21.77  7Behera, Yashu3

MAKO-PV 22.04  7Lee, Alex H4

MAKO-PV 22.08  7Copeland, Evan C5

MAKO-PV 22.50  7Charnoubi, Colton L6

PM-PV 23.03  7Cornell, Andrew D7

PM-PV 23.07  7Kim, Thomas H8

YORK-PV 23.48  7Kestenbaum, Ian M9

PM-PV 23.51  7Johns, Ethan M10

MAKO-PV 23.81  7Singletary, Ethan D11

SDS-PV 24.30  7Zand, David W12

MACH-PV 24.37  7Ennaboulssi, Pietro C13

MACH-PV 25.52  7Chow, Kingsley J14

MAKO-PV 25.88  7Ma, Ryan15

SDS-PV 26.03  7Menkes, Ethan R16

SDS-PV 26.19  7Malkin, Leo J17

FBST-PV 26.23  7Carrado, Samuel E18

YORK-PV 27.00  7Grundhoefer, Mason C19

PM-PV 27.09  7Rana, Samvidh J20

YORK-PV 30.42  7Zochowski, TJ J21

PM-PV 31.93  7Madalo, Francesc G22

MAKO-PV 44.44  7Breslin, Ian D23

FBST-PV NT  7Gallagher, James H24

FBST-PV NT  7Heaton, Caleb N25

YORK-PV NT  7Delacourt, Graham N26

YORK-PV NT  7Sumner, George P27

YORK-PV NT  7Orgeira, Nico N28

YORK-PV NT  7Bruce, Will R29

MACH-PV NT  7Kellerman, Ephraim B30

MACH-PV NT  7Abel, Oly T31

MACH-PV NT  7Austin, Christian G32

MACH-PV NT  7Patterson, Brant G33

MACH-PV NT  7Wu, Gabe B34

MAKO-PV NT  7Seckinger, James R35

MAKO-PV NT  7Taylor, Nicholas J36

MAKO-PV NT  7Novitske, Gavin R37

SDS-PV NT  7Wu, Adam38

SDS-PV NT  7Bachrach, Jake E39

SDS-PV NT  7Nigri, Eli T40

SDS-PV NT  7Clark, Logan B41

#19 Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.22  6Shen, Ashley J1

PM-PV 26.73  5Estes, Lulu F2

PM-PV 28.39  6Laiti, Caitlin E3

FBST-PV 29.51  6Dominski, Norah J4

MACH-PV 32.01  6Lim Yang, Hana S5

PM-PV 34.33  6Mulholland, Brooklyn P6

SDS-PV 35.15  6Smittle, Campbell J7

MACH-PV 41.10  6Frantz, Graycen M8

YORK-PV 43.06  5Jordan, Brianna R9

MACH-PV NT  6King, Caroline A10

MACH-PV NT  6Cho, Livi Y11

MACH-PV NT  6Owens, Violet O12

MACH-PV NT  6Iglehart, Brynn C13

MAKO-PV NT  6Baldwin, Josie M14

MAKO-PV NT  6Telleen, Noelle M15

MAKO-PV NT  6Campbell, Grier O16

SDS-PV NT  6Reilly, Clara G17

SDS-PV NT  6Lehman, Ainsley B18

SDS-PV NT  6Dussault, Eva P19

FBST-PV NT  6Marm, Reagan E20

#20 Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.61  6Cory, Maddox S1

MAKO-PV 25.24  6Rotem, Noah T2

MAKO-PV 27.03  6Gehrmann, Henning K3

MAKO-PV 27.23  6Kownacki, Cooper F4

MAKO-PV 28.89  6Hetzler, Jack C5

PM-PV 32.66  6Kent, Ben S6

MAKO-PV 32.69  6Shang, Yanyou N7

YORK-PV 41.46  6Gonzalez, Vikas M8

YORK-PV NT  6Gajendragadkar, Kayan S9

MACH-PV NT  6King, Carter B10

MACH-PV NT  6Coley, CJ J11

MACH-PV NT  6Gilbert, Luke J12

MAKO-PV NT  6Wilhelm, Henry J13

#21 Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 54.12  8Montilla, Jocelyn A1

YORK-PV 58.75  8Cooley, Madi A2

MAKO-PV 59.32  8Imambek, Dariya3

PM-PV 59.64  8Lichliter, Alyssa E4

MAKO-PV 1:00.82  8Crowley, Charlotte M5

MACH-PV 1:01.48  8King, Anna M6

PM-PV 1:02.05  8Beck, Libby L7

SDS-PV 1:04.45  8Kumar, Kiera C8

YORK-PV 1:05.83  8Wei, Avery C9

SDS-PV 1:07.58  7Lasut, Claire I10

SDS-PV 1:08.42  8Brotzman, Noa S11

MAKO-PV 1:09.37  8Anderson, Claire E12

PM-PV 1:18.14  7Bigus, Emma L13

MAKO-PV 1:19.62  7Peterson, Rebecca C14

MACH-PV NT  8Sleighter, Lindsay D15

MACH-PV NT  8Goudie, Annabelle L16

MACH-PV NT  7Detrisac, Marissa R17

MAKO-PV NT  8Andresen, Claire R18

MAKO-PV NT  8Lucas, Annalise P19

SDS-PV NT  8Hanlon, Kaelyn E20

SDS-PV NT  8Harborne, Izzie R21

SDS-PV NT  8Le Sage, Charlotte A22

SDS-PV NT  8Andrews, Abby G23

#22 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 50.91  8Harris, Nick C1

MACH-PV 55.69  7Vladimiroff, Daniel2

PM-PV 55.85  8Pathak, Soham3

MACH-PV 57.20  8Sturgill, Josiah W4

YORK-PV NT  8McIntyre, Bruce K5

MAKO-PV NT  8Wang, Aiden A6

MAKO-PV NT  8Chiappetta, Sammy J7

#23 Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 23.64  8Cory, McKenzie L1

SDS-PV 24.43  8Burke, Caroline A2

MACH-PV 24.48  8Christofferson, Marie N3

MAKO-PV 26.66  8Dobrydney, Mary Kate K4

MACH-PV 28.73  8Sleighter, Lindsay D5

YORK-PV 30.91  8Campbell, Carys M6

PM-PV 32.36  8Almeida, Veronica7

SDS-PV 32.40  8Clancy, Keira G8

SDS-PV 32.91  8Ziemian, Alina A9

SDS-PV 33.06  8Kumar, Kiera C10

YORK-PV NT  8Bremer, Gaby A11

MACH-PV NT  8Harrell, Sloane B12

MACH-PV NT  8Harper, Caroline K13

MAKO-PV NT  8Draetta, Sydney C14

MAKO-PV NT  8Smith, Camryn N15

SDS-PV NT  8Atallah, Samia S16

SDS-PV NT  8Manser, Eleena M17

SDS-PV NT  8Hurley, Molly18

SDS-PV NT  8Green, Cami L19

SDS-PV NT  8Green, Virginia A20

#24 Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

YORK-PV 24.86  8Shundi, Andrew A1

MAKO-PV 26.12  8Basata, Maks K2

MAKO-PV 27.06  8Jewett, Jakob M3

MACH-PV 27.23  8Zhao, Ray4

MAKO-PV 28.76  8Manon, Noah E5

YORK-PV 28.95  8Stipanovic, Charles A6

MAKO-PV 28.97  8Moore, Truman A7

MACH-PV 29.10  8Bocock, Alex K8

MAKO-PV 31.29  8Mirilovich, Emmett J9

MAKO-PV 31.94  8Jacob, Ethan P10

YORK-PV 37.90  8Miyamoto, Tyson C11

YORK-PV NT  8Nolan, Carden L12

YORK-PV NT  8Ganz, Nate T13

YORK-PV NT  8Thompson, Ryan P14

YORK-PV NT  8Gajendragadkar, Talin S15

MAKO-PV NT  8Chu, Andrew N16

MAKO-PV NT  8Mattiello, Ben D17

MAKO-PV NT  8Yared, Noah N18

PM-PV NT  8Goodbar, Julius S19

PM-PV NT  8Mulholland, Parker O20

PM-PV NT  8Zhao, Jason Z21

#25 Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 25.05  7Gines, Victoria L1

MAKO-PV 28.53  7Rizzardi, Anna B2

MAKO-PV 30.93  7Elder, Allyssa C3

MAKO-PV 32.47  7DeMille, Meadow T4

PM-PV 32.61  7Belle, Alexis K5

PM-PV 34.03  7Evans, Melinda E6

MAKO-PV 34.90  7Little, Morgan G7

YORK-PV 35.52  6Shen, Ashley J8
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#25   ...   (Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV 35.75  5Estes, Lulu F9

MACH-PV 36.55  7Bagla, Amiya G10

MAKO-PV 39.64  7Patel, Vritti S11

FBST-PV 40.76  7Ahern, Quinn A12

FBST-PV 49.09  6Dominski, Norah J13

YORK-PV NT  7McIntyre, Kay H14

YORK-PV NT  7Donnelly, Gabrielle R15

YORK-PV NT  7Polsinelli, Claire B16

YORK-PV NT  7Hou, Christina P17

MACH-PV NT  7Steffens, Clara L18

MACH-PV NT  6Frantz, Graycen M19

MACH-PV NT  6Lim Yang, Hana S20

MACH-PV NT  7Blackstone, Morgan W21

MAKO-PV NT  7Jenks, Adrienne G22

MAKO-PV NT  6Telleen, Noelle M23

MAKO-PV NT  7Evanko, Lila E24

MAKO-PV NT  7Howard, Gwyn R25

MAKO-PV NT  7Cernat, Greta R26

SDS-PV NT  6Reilly, Clara G27

SDS-PV NT  7Wexler, Hannah A28

SDS-PV NT  7Soheili, Helen O29

SDS-PV NT  7Berkowitz, Juliette A30

SDS-PV NT  7Chu, Zoie Y31

FBST-PV NT  6Marm, Reagan E32

PM-PV NT  7Alspach, Ellie33

#26 Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 25.57  7Cornell, Andrew D1

MAKO-PV 27.21  7Novitske, Gavin R2

MAKO-PV 31.22  7Singletary, Ethan D3

PM-PV 32.65  7Flanagan, Jack S4

PM-PV 32.91  6Harris, Tyler5

YORK-PV 41.14  7Zochowski, TJ J6

SDS-PV 41.19  7Zand, David W7

MACH-PV 46.12  7Chow, Kingsley J8

FBST-PV 47.02  7Carrado, Samuel E9

MAKO-PV 47.44  7Breslin, Ian D10

SDS-PV 54.26  7Menkes, Ethan R11

FBST-PV NT  7Gallagher, James H12

FBST-PV NT  7Heaton, Caleb N13

YORK-PV NT  7Leis, Jack T14

YORK-PV NT  6Gajendragadkar, Kayan S15

YORK-PV NT  7Orgeira, Nico N16

YORK-PV NT  7Grundhoefer, Mason C17

YORK-PV NT  7Bruce, Will R18

MACH-PV NT  6King, Carter B19

MACH-PV NT  7Cherryholmes, Caleb J20

MACH-PV NT  6Coley, CJ J21

MAKO-PV NT  7Ma, Ryan22

MAKO-PV NT  7Seckinger, James R23

MAKO-PV NT  6Shang, Yanyou N24

MAKO-PV NT  6Wilhelm, Henry J25

MAKO-PV NT  7Taylor, Nicholas J26

MAKO-PV NT  7Lee, Alex H27

SDS-PV NT  7Wu, Adam28

SDS-PV NT  7Bachrach, Jake E29

SDS-PV NT  7Malkin, Leo J30

SDS-PV NT  7Clark, Logan B31

PM-PV NT  7Rana, Samvidh J32

PM-PV NT  7Reber, Casen C33

#27 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

MACH-PV 1:45.29  8Miller, Kenzie L1

MAKO-PV 1:47.91  8Dobrydney, Mary Kate K2

PM-PV 1:49.08  8Robb, Ellie3

PM-PV 1:49.70  8Crowther, Natalie J4

MAKO-PV 1:57.91  8Gruendel, Petra A5

MAKO-PV 2:17.38  8Perakam, Priya A6

YORK-PV NT  7Campet, Annabelle G7

YORK-PV NT  8Kiefer, Ada A8

MACH-PV NT  8Goudie, Annabelle L9

MAKO-PV NT  8Imambek, Dariya10

MAKO-PV NT  8Lucas, Annalise P11

MAKO-PV NT  8Baldwin, Katie A12

SDS-PV NT  8Harborne, Izzie R13

SDS-PV NT  8Horowicz, Birdie B14

SDS-PV NT  7Chi, Mara Y15

SDS-PV NT  7Lasut, Claire I16

SDS-PV NT  8Robinson, Ashley N17

PM-PV NT  8Long, Charlie G18

PM-PV NT  7Johns, Teagan K19

PM-PV NT  8Berry, Caroline J20

PM-PV NT  7Kent, Elizabeth S21

#28 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

PM-PV 1:29.74  8Harris, Nick C1

PM-PV 1:54.67  7Reber, Casen C2

YORK-PV NT  8McIntyre, Bruce K3

MAKO-PV NT  8Park, Nathan J4

MAKO-PV NT  8Sullo, Andrew M5

MAKO-PV NT  7Alman, Caleb A6

MAKO-PV NT  7Alman, Judah D7

PM-PV NT  8Goodbar, Julius S8

PM-PV NT  7Johns, Ethan M9

PM-PV NT  8Nithilaselvan, Ealbu N10

PM-PV NT  7Hamamgian, Gabe K11


